YORKSHIRE WOMEN’S LEAGUE CONTACTS 2019-2020 
	Chair
	Jacky Murray
	01482 471331

07986 036980

	jackymu@me.com

	Sec
	June Smith


	01274 615069


	smithbje@aol.com

	YOUR DIVISIONAL REPRESENTATIVE IS YOUR FIRST POINT OF CONTACT

	Premier & Div 1
	Tracey Helliwell


	07921 364094
	tmhelliwell@sky.com  

	Div 2  
	Carole Tucker
	07802 654400

	carole@tessa20.karoo.co.uk

	Div 3
	Jayne Norman

	07581 205125

	jayne_fort@yahoo.com

	Div 4NW
	Gabrielle Nusenbaum
	07841 581745


	gabriellenusenbaum@hotmail.com

	Div 4SE
	Sharon Smith


	01652 651653

07765 535653
	sharon.smith@barrettsteel.com

	Div 5N
	Michelle Crawford
	07557 991778

	michelle.e.crawford@hotmail.co.uk

	Div 5S
	Shelley Howells

	07969 153525
01709 364387
	shelley.howells@ingg.com

	Div 5E
	Lorraine Wood

	07970 538393


	hello@lorrainewood.co.uk
women.div5e@yorkshireha.co.uk

	Div 5W
	Lisa Chappell
	07892 798031

	lchappell0707@gmail.com

	University Liaison Officer
	Anne Bryant
	01422 373774


	annebryant@totalserve.co.uk

	CUP ORGANISERS

	North Clubs’ Challenger

Div 5 Cup, Yorkshire Cup,

Yvonne Horner Shield


	Alison Mc Manus


	07751 106323
01484 726328

	alison.mcmanus@severnunival.co.uk

	Elite Cup
	Angie Clay


	07821 066088


	angiepetec@aol.com


